Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.:

An Inventory of Its Records in the Manuscript Collection at the Harry Ransom

Center
Descriptive Summary
Creator: Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
Title: Alfred A. Knopf, Inc. Records
Dates: 1873-1996 (bulk 1945-1980)
Extent: 1526 boxes, plus art work, film, galleys, realia, and video (635.8

linear feet)

Arrangement

Due to size, this inventory has been divided into 20 separate units that can be
accessed by clicking on the highlighted text below:

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series Descriptions and Series 1., Boxes 1-41.10 [Part I]
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series I (continued), Boxes 41.11-141 [Part I1]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series 1 (continued), Boxes 142-247.10 [Part I11]
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series I (continued), Boxes 247.11-400 [Part [V]
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series I (continued), Boxes 400-500 [Part V]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series II., Boxes 501-685.2 [Part VI][This page]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series II1.- Series V. Subseries E., Boxes 685.3-839.3
[Part VII]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series V. Subseries F.- Series VI. Subseries B., Boxes
839.4-957.3 [Part VIII]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series VI. Subseries C.- Subseries F., Boxes
957.4-1172.10 [Part IX]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Series VII. Subseries A. Sub-subseries 1., Boxes
1173.1-1247.5 [Part X]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.., Records--Series VII.
Sub-subseries 2., Boxes 1247.6-1374.1 [Part XI]



http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p1
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p2
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p3
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p4
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p5
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p7
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p7
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p8
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p8
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p9
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p9
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p10
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p10
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p11
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p11
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p12

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.. Records--Series VII. Subseries A. Sub-subseries 2. (continued)-

Subseries C., Boxes 1374.2-1521 [Part XII]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Correspondents, A-Bo [Part XIII]
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Corr ndents, Br-Do [Part XI
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Correspondents, Dr-G [Part XV]
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Correspondents, H-Kh [Part XVI]
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Corr ndents, Ki-Me [Part XVII
Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Correspondents, Mi-R [Part X VIII]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Correspondents, S-U [Part XIX]

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc., Records--Index of Corr ndents, V-7 and Appendix 1. Reject
Authors [Part XX



http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p12
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p12
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p13
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p14
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p15
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p16
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p17
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p18
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p19
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p20
http://norman.hrc.utexas.edu/fasearch/findingAid.cfm?eadid=00301p20

Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Series II. Alfred A. Knopf, Personal, 1874-1984, bulk 1953-1984

Subseries A. Personal Correspondence, 1895-1984
1. Chronological Files, 1911-84, bulk 1958-84
Undated
1911-19
1920-22
Hudson, W. H., 1913-22
1923-26
1927-29
1930-34
Galsworthy, Ada, 1912-32
Galsworthy, John
1935-39
1940, A-M
N-Z
1941-45
1946-49

1950-53
Confluence , Request for Support, 1953

1954-56, 1952
1957

1958

A-L, 1957

M-R, 1936-58

Box 501 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Box 502 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 503
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Box 503 Folder 4

Folder 5



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

S-Z Folder 6
1959

A Box 503 Folder 7
Ba-Bl, 1958-59 Folder 8
Bo-By Folder 9
C, 1956-59 Folder 10
D Folder 11
E Folder 12
Eastman Kodak Company, 1953-59 Foldle ;
F Folder 14
G, 1958-59 Folder 15
Ha-He, 1958-59 Folder 16
Hi-Hy Box 504 Folder 1
Hotels-Motels Folder 2
I-J Folder 3
K Folder 4
L Folder 5
Ma-Mc Folder 6
Me-My Folder 7
N-O Folder 8
P-Q Folder 9
Political Folder, 1942-59 Folder 10
R Folder 11
Sa-Se Folder 12



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Sh-Sm

Sn-Sy

T-V

Wa-Wh, 1958-59

Wi-Z

1960

Unidentified-A, 1959-60
Ba-BI, 1959-60

Bo-By

Book Reviews, 1959-60
Ca-Cl

Co-Cy

D

European trip - Sept., Oct., 1960
F, 1959-60

G

Ha-He

Hi-Hy

Hotels-Motels

I-J

K

L

Mac-Md

Me-My, 1959-60

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Folder 17

Box 504 Folder 18

Folder 19

Folder 20

Folder 21

Folder 22

Folder 23

Folder 24

Folder 25

Folder 26

Folder 27

Box 505 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
N-O

P-Q

R

Sa-Se

Sh-Sm

Sn-Sy

T-V

Wa-Wh, 1959-60
Wi-Z, 1959-60
1961

A, 1960-61

Ba-Bl

Boston Trip

Bo-By

Ca-Cl

Christmas 1960, 1960-61
Co-Cz

Columbia University Luncheon
D

E, 1960-61

F

Film Showing

G, 1960-61

Ha-He, 1960-61

Hi-Hz, 1960-61

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Folder 17

Box 505 Folder 18

Folder 19

Folder 20

Folder 21

Folder 22

Box 506 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Hotels-Motels

I-J

K

L

Ma-Mc

Me-My

N-O

P-Q

Piel, Gerard Luncheon
Quarterly

R

Sa-Se

Sh-Sm

Sn-Sz

T-V, 1960-61

Texas Trip - A. A. K., April
Wa-Wh

Wi-Z

1962

A, 1961-62

Ba-Bl

Bo-By

Boston Lunches and Dinners

Ca-Cl, 1961-62

Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 507 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 508 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Box 508 Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Calories Don't Count Folder 10
Co-Cy Folder 11
D, 1959-62 Folder 12
E Folder 13
F Box 509 Folder 1
G Folder 2
Ha-He, 1960-62 Folder 3
Hi-Hy Folder 4
Hotels-Motels, 1961-62 Folder 5
I-J, 1960-62 Folder 6
K Folder 7
L Folder 8
Libraries Folder 9
Mac-Md Folder 10
Me-My, 1961-62 Folder 11
N-O Folder 12
P-Q Folder 13
Quarterly Folder 14
R Box 510 Folder 1
Sa-Sg, 1961-62 Folder 2
Sh-Sm Folder 3
Sn-Sz Folder 4
South American Trip, 1961-62 Folder 5
T-V, 1961-62 Folder 6

Wa-Wh, 1961-62 Folder 7



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Wi-Z, 1961-62

1963

A, 1962-63

Ba-Bn, 1962-63

Bo-Bz, 1962-63

Boston Trip - April 8-11
Brandeis

Ca-Cl

California Trip

Chicago Trip, May 21-23
Co-Cy

Columbia Dinner, Nov. 4
D, 1962-63

E

F, 1962-63

G

Ha-He

Hi-Hy

Hotels-Motels

I-J

K

L, 1962-63

A. A. K. Los Angeles Trip, Utah Historical Association, October

Ma-Mc, 1962-63

Folder &

Box 510 Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 511 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 512 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Me-My

N-0O, 1962-63

P-Q

Quarterly

R

Sa-Se, 1960-63

Sh-Sm, 1962-63

Sn-Sz

T-V

Wa-Wh

Washington Trip - April
Wi-Z, 1962-63
Williamsburg Trip, May 2-5
1964

A

Aspen, Colorado Trip - Feb.
Ba-Bn

Bo-Bz

Ca-Cn

Co-Cy

D

E

10

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Box 513 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 513 Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 514 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
Ha-He

Hi-Hy
Hotels-Motels

I-J

K, 1963-64

L

Libraries

Ma-Mc

Me-My, 1963-64
N-O

Oklahoma City Trip, Oct. 28-31
P-Q, 1963-64
Quarterly [Borzoi] , 1958-64
R

Sa-Sg

Sh-Sm, 1963-64
Sn-Sz

T-V

Wa-Wh

Wi-Z

1965

A, 1964-65

Ba-Bl, 1964-65
Bo-By, 1960-65

Ca-Cl, 1964-65

11

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Box 515 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 516 Folder 1

Folder 2

Box 516 Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Co-Cy

D

Dinner, 1965
E

F

G

Ha-He, 1964-65
Hi-Hy
Hotels-Motels
I-J

llness

K

L, 1964-65
Ma-Mc
Me-My

N-O, 1964-65
P-Q, 1950-65
Quarterly [Borzoi]
R, 1964-65
Sa-Sg, 1964-65
Sh-Sm

Sn-Sz, 1958-65
T-V

Wa-Wh, 1952-65

12

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Box 517 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Box 518 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
Wi-Z, 1964-65
1966
A, 1965-66
B, 1965-66
C, 1965-66
D
E
F
G, 1965-66
H
Hotels-Motels
I
J, 1965-66
K
L, 1965-66
M
Mc
N, 1963-66
O
P, 1965-66
Quarterly
R, 1965-66
S
T, 1965-66

U

13

Folder 9

Box 519 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Folder 6

Box 520 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 521 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

v
W
Western Trip

X-Y-Z

1966 Condolence Letters

A

B
C
D

T

= O ™

]

14

Folder 10

Box 522 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Box 522 Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Box 523 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

S

T

X-Y-Z

1967

A

Ba-Bl, 1966-67
Bo-By, 1966-67
Ca-Cl, 1966-67
Co-Cy

D, 1966-67

E, 1966-67

F

G, 1966-67
Ha-Hh, 1966-67
Hi-Hz, 1966-67
I-J, 1966-67

K, 1965-67

L, 1966-67
Ma-Md, 1966-67
Me-Mz, 1966-67
N-O, 1966-67

P-Q, 1966-67

Box 524 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 524 Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Box 525 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

R, 1966-67
Sa-Sg

Sh-Sm

Sn-Sz

T-V, 1966-67
Wa-Wh, 1966-67
Wi-Z

1968

A

-~ Q@ ™ @m O O W

]

16

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Folder 17

Box 526 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

P-Q, 1967-68
R

S, 1967-68

T

U

V, 1967-68
W-Z, 1968-69
1969

A, 1968-69
Ba-Bn, 1968-69
Bo-Bz

Ca-Cn, 1968-69
Co-Cz, 1968-69
D

E, 1968-69

F, 1968-69

G

Ha-He

Hi-Hy

I-J

K, 1968-69

L

Ma-Mc, 1968-69
Me-My

N-O

17

Box 527 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 527 Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Box 528 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

P-Q, 1968-69
R, 1962-69
Sa-Se
Sh-Sm
Sn-Sy

T-V

Wa-Wh
Wi-Z

1970

A, 1958-70
Ba-Bn, 1968-70
Bo-By, 1969-70
Ca-Cl
Co-Cy

D

E, 1969-70
F, 1966-70
G, 1969-70
Ha-He
Hi-Hy

I-J

K

L, 1969-70

Ma-Md, 1969-70

Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 529 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 529 Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 530 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 531 Folder 1



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Me-My, 1969-70 Folder 2
N-O, 1968-70 Folder 3
P-Q, 1969-70 Folder 4
R, 1969-70 Folder 5
Sa-Sg, 1969-70 Folder 6
Sh-Sm, 1969-70 Folder 7
Sn-Sz, 1969-70 Folder 8
T-V, 1969-70 Folder 9
Wa-Wh, 1969-70 Box 532 Folder 1
Wi-Z Folder 2
1971
A, 1970-71 Box 532 Folder 3
Ba-Bl, 1970-71 Folder 4
Bo-By, 1970-71 Folder 5
Ca-Cl Folder 6
Co-Cy, 1970-71 Folder 7
D, 1970-71 Folder 8
E, 1970-71 Folder 9
F Folder 10
G Folder 11
Ha-He, 1970-71 Folder 12
Hi-Hy Folder 13
Folder

Correspondence re. Hotel Wine Lists 14

I-J, 1970-71 Folder 15

19



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
K

L

Ma-Mc

Me-My

Sa-Se

Sh-Sm

Sn-Sy

T-V

Vieitas, Jose, Jr.
Wa-Wh, 1970-71
Wi-Z

1972

A, 1971-72
Ba-Bl, 1971-72
Barker, James M., 1971-72
Bo-By

Ca-Cl

Co-Cy

D

E

F, 1971-72

G, 1971-72

20

Folder 16

Folder 17

Box 533 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 533 Folder 13

Box 534 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Box 535 Folder 1



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Ha-Hh, 1951-72
Hi-Hz, 1971-72
I-J

K

L, 1971-72
Ma-Md, 1971-72
Me-Mz, 1963-72
N-0O, 1970-72
P-Q, 1971-72

R

Sa-Se

Sh-Sm

Sn-Sy

T-V, 1971-72
Wa-Wh

Wi-Z, 1971-72
1973

A

B

C, 1972-73
D-E, 1972-73
F, 1972-73

G

H

21

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 536 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 536 Folder &

Box 537 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
I-K
L, 1972-73
M, 1972-73
N-Q, 1965-73
R
S, 1972-73
T-V, 1944-73
W-Z,1972-73
1974
A

Ba-Bl, 1973-74

Barker, James - Correspondence plus obituaries, etc., 1956-74

Bo-By, 1972-74
C, 1971-74
D

E

M

Morison, Samuel Eliot, 1934-75

22

Folder 7

Box 538 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 539 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 540 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

N-O, 1973-74
P-Q

R

S, 1973-74
T-V, 1973-74
Wa-Wh, 1973-74
Wi-Z

1975

A, 1974-75
B, 1974-75
C, 1974-75
D, 1974-75

E

F

G, 1974-75
H, 1974-75
I-J

K, 1974-75
L, 1974-75
M

N-O, 1974-75
P-Q, 1974-75
R

S, 1974-75

T-V, 1972-75

23

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Box 541 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Box 541 Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 542 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

W-Z, 1974-75 Folder 10
1976

A Box 543 Folder 1
Amado, 1975-76 Folder 2
B Folder 3
C Folder 4
D Folder 5
E Folder 6
F Folder 7
G, 1975-76 Folder 8
H, 1975-76 Folder 9
I-J Folder 10
K Folder 11
Kammen Folder 12
L, 1975-76 Folder 13
Ma-Mc Folder 14
Me-My Box 544 Folder 1
N-O Folder 2
P-Q Folder 3
R Folder 4
S, 1975-76 Folder 5
T-U-V, 1975-76 Folder 6
Wa-Wh Folder 7
Wi-Z Folder 8

24



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1977

A Box 544 Folder 9
B, 1976-77 Folder 10
C Folder 11
D Folder 12
E, 1976-77 Folder 13
F, 1959-77 Folder 14
G, 1974-77 Box 545 Folder 1
H Folder 2
I Folder 3
J Folder 4
K, 1974-77 Folder 5
L, 1976-77 Folder 6
M Folder 7
Mc Folder 8
N, 1976-77 Folder 9
9) Folder 10
P, 1976-77 Folder 11
R Folder 12
S Folder 13
T Folder 14
U Folder 15
\Y4 Folder 16
W Folder 17
X-Z Folder 18

25



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1978

A Box 546 Folder 1
Amado Folder 2
B, 1975-78 Folder 3
C Folder 4
D Folder 5
E Folder 6
F, 1977-78 Folder 7
G, 1957-78 Folder 8
H, 1977-78 Folder 9
I, 1975-78 Folder 10
J Box 547 Folder 1
K, 1977-78 Folder 2
L Folder 3
Library of Congess Luncheon Folder 4
M, 1977-78 Folder 5
Mc Folder 6
N Folder 7
0, 1975-78 Folder 8
P Folder 9
R Folder 10
S Folder 11
T Folder 12
U Folder 13

26



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

v
W

1979

A, 1978-79
B

C, 1952-79
D, 1978-79
E

F

G

H

I

J, 1978-79

K

L

M, 1975-79
Mc

N

0, 1978-79
P, 1978-79
R, 1978-79
S, 1978-79
T

U

Folder 14

Folder 15

Box 548 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 549 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

W Folder 11
X-Z Folder 12
1980
A, 1979-80 Box 550 Folder 1
Amado, Jorge Folder 2
B, 1979-80 Folder 3
Birthday Folder 4
C Folder 5
Coe, Louise Folder 6
D Folder 7
E Folder 8
F, 1979-80 Folder 9
G Folder 10
H Folder 11
I, 1980-81 Folder 12
J Box 551 Folder 1
K Folder 2
L, 1951-80 Folder 3
M, 1976-80 Folder 4
Mc Folder 5
Mencken 100th Birthday Celebration Folder 6
Clippings Folder 7
N Folder 8
O Folder 9

28



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
P
Q-R

S, 1979-80

—

U
\Y
W
X-Z

1981

A, 1980-81

B, 1981-82
Birthday

C, 1980-81

D, 1980-81

E

F

Freyre, 1949-81
G, 1979-81

H, 1980-81

I

J

K, 1981-82

L

M, 1980-81

Mc

29

Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 552 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 552 Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 553 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 554 Folder 1

Folder 2



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

N

O

Oklahoma - Western Heritage Award
P-Q, 1980-81

R

S

T, 1980-81

U

V, 1980-81

W

X-Y-Z, 1980-81
1982

A, 1981-82
Amado, 1980-82

Arizona

Awards - American Academy and Institute of Arts and Letters

B

90th Birthday Celebration
Special Letters

Brazilians' Visit

C

D

E, 1981-82

Eye

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Box 555 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Box 555 Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11-12

Box 556 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

F, 1981-82 Folder 7
G Folder 8
H, 1981-82 Folder 9
I Folder 10
J, 1981-82 Folder 11
K Folder 12
L Folder 13
M, 1981-82 Box 557 Folder 1
Mc, 1982-83 Folder 2
N Folder 3
O, 1981-82 Folder 4
P, 1981-82 Folder 5
R, 1981-82 Folder 6
S, 1981-83 Folder 7
T, 1981-82 Folder 8
U Folder 9
Updike, John Folder 10
\Y Folder 11
W, 1981-83 Folder 12
X-Z Folder 13
1983

A, 1982-83 Box 558 Folder 1
Amado Folder 2

B, 1906-83 Folder 3

31



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Birthday Folder 4
C, 1982-83 Folder 5
D, 1982-83 Folder 6
E, 1982-83 Folder 7
F, 1982-83 Folder 8
G Box 559 Folder 1
Gould Folder 2
H, 1982-83 Folder 3
I Folder 4
J Folder 5
K, 1983-84 Folder 6
Keil, Peter, 1982-83 Folder 7
L Folder 8
M, 1982-84 Folder 9
Mc Folder 10
N Folder 11
0) Folder 12
P Box 560 Folder 1
R, 1982-83 Folder 2
S, 1982-83 Folder 3
T, 1982-83 Folder 4
U-V Folder 5
W Folder 6
X-Z Folder 7
1984

32



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

o o w >

gl

T-W
X-Z

2. Blanche Wolf Knopf, 1912-23
Undated, 1912-1923

3. Manuscripts Removed from Books, 1895-1983, bulk 1950-80

B-E, 1938-40
F-N, 1943-83
PA-PQ, 1913-73
PR, 1911-72

PS, 1895-1983
PT-Z299, 1934-82

7300-2900, 1930-76

33

Box 560 Folder 8

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Folder 17

Folder 18

Folder 19

Folder 20

Folder 21

Box 561 Folder 1-5

Box 561 Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 562 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Quarto (oversize) and unidentified, 1910-75

Folder 6

Subseries B. Office/Subject Files, 1894-1979, bulk 1940-65
Adirondack, 1972-74 Box 563 Folder 1
Advertising, 1923-52 Folder 2
Agents, 1932-46 Folder 3
American Book Publishers Council, 1952-58 Folder 4
Copyright Committee, 1947-49 Folder 5
America West (Texas), 1965-66 Folder 6
Americas Foundation Citation, 1967 Folder 7
Arthritis Foundation, 1962-63 Folder 8
Arthur Farmer Fund: Early Correspondence, Lists Used, Etc., 1953-55 Folder 9
Aspen, Colorado, 1961-64 Folder 10
Atlantic Monthly May 1959 "For Henry [L. Mencken] With Love", 1959 Folder 11
Authors - Legal, n.d., 1932-43 Folder 12

Box 564 Folder

Awards and Fellowships, 1942-45 )

Bibliography, 1934-57 Folder 2
Biography, 1947-63 Folder 3
Book Binding, 1971 Folder 4

Boni & Liveright, 1921-25 Folder 5
Book Clubs, 1925-52 Folder 6
Book Design, 1894-1947 Folder 7
Book of the Month Club, 1926-66 Folder 8

34



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Book Plates (Collection), n.d. Folder 9
Book Table, 1953-64 Folder 10
Books We Might Want to Buy, 1969-76 Foldle f
Booksellers, 1942-56 Folder 12
Borzoi Quarterly , 1955-65 Folder 13

Replies to questions about advertising, 1961-62 Folder 14

B. W. K. Quarterly Thank You Letters, 1966 Folder 15

Box 565 Folder

Letters re discontinuance, 1967 )

Brazil, 1962-76 Folder 2-5
Brazil trip 1964 & 1969 Folder 6
Cameron, Angus, 1959-71 Box 566 Folder 1
Caxton Club, 1965-67 Folder 2
CBS Foundation Inc., 1964-66 Folder 3
Censorship - Through 1956, 1915-56 FOljg
1957, 1957-74 Folder 6-7
A.B.P.C., 1948-64 Folder 8
Publishing Problems, 1925-58 Box 567 F"l‘l'f;
Center for Inter-American Relations, 1967-76
Folder 4
Civil Rights, 1963-66 Folder 5
Citizens Committee on Natural Resources, 1955-64
Folder 6
Clubs, 1955-75 Folder 7

35



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Non-membership, 1951-69 Box 568 Folder 1
College Dept., 1962-72 Folder 2
College of William and Mary, 1959-60 F"lde;
Colonial Williamsburg - Organizations, 1958-64 Folder 4
Columbia Class of 1912, 1960-72 Folder 5
Columbia College - John Jay Association, 1960-72 Folder 6
Columbia College Degree, 1959 Folder 7
Columbia University, 1966-69 Folder 8
Columbia University Oral History, 1967-69 Folder 9
Commanderie de Bordeaux, Inc., 1956-72 Foldle 5
Committee on the Commemoration of the American Revolution Bicentennial,

Folder
1966-68

11
Confrerie de la Chaine des Rotisseurs, 1966-71 Box 569
Folder 1

Confrerie des Chevaliers du Tastevin, 1957-72
Folder 2
Conservation, 1952-72 Folder 3-5

American Scenic and Historic Preservation Society, 1957-76 Folder 6-7

Big Thicket, 1971-75 Box 570 Folder 1

Caribbean Conservation Corp., 1960-74 Folde;

Citizens Committee on Natural Resources, 1965-73

Folder 3

36



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
Conservation Foundation, 1966-69
Misc.

Project Sanguine, 1964-70
Save the Redwoods League and Campaign, 1964-79

Sierra Club, 1961-76

Trustees for Conservation, 1965-72
White House Conference on Natural Beauty, May 24, 1965
Copyright, 1946-75
Correspondence re. AAK and Random House merger, 1960
Cosmos Club, 1966-70
Council of Conservationists, 1956-60
Criticism
Crofts Agreement, 1928-46
Crofts Textbook Sale, 1930-32
Curibita Library, 1967
Curioso, 1913-60
Curle, Richard, 1913-63
Economics, 1951-63
Editorial Commitments, 1967
Editorial Folder, 1960-73
Editorial Minutes, 1956-76
Editor's Reports on Trips, 1945-57

Fan Letters, 1940-76

37

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 571
Folder 1-3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Box 572
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 573 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5-6

Folder 7

Folder &



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Bowker Lecture, 1964-65 Folder 9
Random Collections, 1949-50 Folder 10
Fiftieth Anniversary Dinner, Oct. 29, 1965, Astor Hotel, 1965 Folder 11
Ford Foundation, 1954-62 Box 574 Folder 1
Foundations [CBS], 1963-64 Folder 2
France - Wine Tour, 1960 Folder 3
Funeral Register and Obituaries [B. W. K.], 1966 Folder 4
Germans - Begging Letters, 1946-76 Folder 5
Griffiths, Farnum P., 1941-53 Folder 6
Grolier Club, 1948-73 Folder 7
H - Misc., 1956-67 Box 575 Folder 1
Harmonie Club, 1959-66 Folder 2
Harvard University, 1957-67 Folder 3
Heaton, W. C. and Co., 1941-57 Folder 4
Herald Tribune , 1960-61 Folder 5
Hill and Peters, 1932 Folder 6
Humor, 1925-67 Folder 7
Institute of Early American History and Culture, 1948-77 Folder 8-9
[Minutes, Reports, Etc.], 1951-66 F{’édg
Box

Inter-American Foundation for the Arts (became Center for Inter-American Relations), 576
1964-67 Folder
1-2

38



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Intercultural Publications, Inc. Certificates of Incorporation, By-laws, n.d., 1952-53

Folder 3
Correspondence, 1952-60 Folder 4
Financial Statements, 1953-59 Folder 5
Minutes, 1952 Box 577 Folder 1
"Perspectives", 1952-54 Folder 2
Reports, 1954-57 Folder 3
[Intercultural Cooperation Year] ICY, 1964-66 Folder 4-5
International Publishers Association - Congress, Washington, 5/29-6/6/65, 1965 Folder 6
James F. Drake, 1960-66 Folder 7
John Jay Home, 1954 Folder 8
Joint Council on Economic Education, 1959
Folder 9
Kennedy - Manchester, 1966-67 Box 578 F"ldef
Labor, 1963-66 Folder 2
Lehigh University - AAK Degree, 1960 Folde;'
Letters and Get Well Cards, 6/65, 1965 FOldeZ
Lincoln Center, 1962-70 Folder 5
[London Office], 1936-59 Folder 6
Low, Joseph, 1948-56 Folder 7
Luso-Brazilian Colloquium, 1966 Folder 8
Massachusetts Historical Society, 1958-75 Folde;

39



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Members of Congress for Peace Through Law, 1970-76

Memos to and from staff, 1956-73

Memos to and from staff, 1970-77

Mississippi Valley Meeting, 1958
Morison, S. E., 1947-76
Music, 1931-70
Music - Clippings, 1953-73
National Parks
1948-51
1946-54
Advisory Board, 1950-53
Catalogs, 1956-66
Clippings and Articles, 1955-56
Dinosaur - Echo Park, 1950-54

Echo Park, 1955-59

National Monument (S. 257), 1956-57

Pres. Eisenhower, 1954

Hibbs, Saturday Evening Post , 1954-55

Former Advisory Board Members, 1954 Meeting

November, 1953
March, 1954

October, 1954

40

Folder 10

Folder
11-12

Box 579 Folder
1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 579 Folder 7-8

Box 580 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 581 Folder 1-3

Folder
4

Folder 5

Folder

6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

April 1955, 1951-55
September, 1955
March 1956, 1955-56
Mimeographed Material, 1955-56
Rayonier Incorporated, 1953-55
Freeman Tilden, 1949-52
Winter Use, 1952-54
National Park Service
1950, 1950
1951, 1943-51
1952, 1952-55
1952 thru 1955, 1955
1953, 1953

1954, 1954
Trip to Virgin Islands, Dec. 1955-Jan. 1956, 1955-56

1956, 1956

1957, 1957
1958-62, 1957-63
1964, 1964-76

Conrad Wirth, 1951-60

National Trust for Historic Preservation in the U. S., 1964-68

New York Times , 1962-73

Olympio [Jose] Editore, 1962-79

41

Box 582 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6-7

Folder &

Box 583 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-6

Box 584 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8-9

Box 585 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4-5



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Organization - Authors League of America, 1972-74

Folder 6

Outdoor Recreation Resources Review Commission, 1959
Folder 7
[Penn] Wm. Penn Publishing Corp., 1911-44 Folder 8
Assorted Data, 1943-46 Folder 9
Contracts Bill of Sale and Copyrights, 1941-44 Folder 10
Letters to be Signed by Mr. Knopf Foldle f
Letters to Penn Authors, 1943 Box 586 Folder 1
Letters to Printers and Binders Re. Wm. Penn Publishing Corp., n.d, 1943 Folder
2-3
Maurine Chenoweth, 1943-44 Folder 4
Jean Littleberg Aaberg [and others], 1943-44 Folder 5
Pennsylvania Station, 1962 Folder 6
Permissions Letters - Memoirs, 1940-71 Folde;
Personal Scrap Book, 1945-58 Folder 8
Photographs Folder 9
Pocket Books, 1941 Folder 10
Politics, 1938-68 Box 587 Folder 1
McCarthy, 1954 Folder 2
Route 87, 1961 Folder 3
USA, 1951-56 Folder 4
Westchester and Harrison, 1962 Folder 5

42



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Price Maintenance Feld-Crawford Act, 1935-52

Prize Competition, 1926-41
Profiles, 1941-82
Programs, 1942-61
1950-67
Publicity 1915-1939, 1917-38
1940-1954, 1940-52
1955, 1955-77
Publicity 1955, 1955-77
Publishers, 1926-74
Publishers' Lunch Club, 1965-77

Publishers Prospectuses, 1952
Publishing Problems - Distribution, 1924-54

General, 1927-66

Libel, 1934-69

Statistics, 1954
Quotes, n.d.

Reprints - Paper Bound, 1941-52
Rolls-Royce (Silver Cloud), 1966-69

Sixtieth Birthday, 1951-53
South America, 1964-71
Alliance for Progress, 1962-64

Book Program, 1962-67

43

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8-9

Folder 10-11

Box 588 Folder 1-3

Folder 4

Folder 5-6

Folder 7

Box 589 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder
12

Box 590 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5-6



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

General, 1951-67 Folder 7
South American Booksellers, 1941-45 Fl?(:)lfijrgi
Sportsman's Library, 1943-59 Folder 2
Stern and Reubens, 1946-55 Folder 3
Supreme Court, 1942-55 Folder 4
Taxation, 1949-51 Folder 5
Texas Library, 1970-75 Folder 6
Travel - Canada, 1965 Folder 7

South America, 1961 Folder 8
Tufts Library, 1959-67 Folder 9
TV Show Letters, 1961 Folder 10

Box 592 Folder

Typography - American, 1924-58 )

American Institute of Graphic Arts, 1927-40

Folder 2
Catalogues of Exhibitions, 1952 Folder 3
Cleland, 1939 Folder 4
English, 1924-51 Folder 5
French, n.d., 1924-25 Folder 6
German, 1927 Folder 7
Goudy, 1916-61 Folder 8
Graphic Arts, 1951-53 Folder 9
Laboratory Press, 1922-30 Folder 10
Lakeside Press, 1930-52 Folder 11
Stanley Morison, 1927 Box 593 Folder 1

44



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Printing Specimens, 1928-61 Folder 2
Pynson Printers, 1923-40 Folder 3
Will Ransom, 1955 Folder 4
Rudolph Ruzicka, 1922-31 Folder 5
D. B. Updike, 1925 Folder 6
Union, 1938-39 Folder 7
United States Information Agency, 1961-69 Folder 8
Book Selection for Publication Abroad, 1964-72
Folder 9
University of Chicago Press Visiting Committee, 1963-64 Folder 10
Washington Politics - Correspondence, 1951-69 Folder 11
Washington Trip 1958, 1958-59 Folder 12
Weeks, Edward A., 1957-66 Folder 13
Western History Association, 1965-72 Foldle Z
Western Trip 1958 Box 594 Folder 1
Wilderness Bill, 1957-67 Folder 2
Wine and Food Society, 1935-68 Folder 3
Wines, 1932-61 Folder 4-6
Woolsey, John L., 1932-45 Folder 7
Yale, 1958 Box 595 Folder 1
Yale Degree, 1969 Folder 2

Subseries C. Purchase Files, 1876-1985

1. Memoirs, 1876-1985

45



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

a. Chronological, 1910-83

[File List] n.d. Box 595 Folder 3
1918 and Earlier, 1910-75 Folder 4
1919-1923, 1919-81 Folder 5
1924-1928, 1924-72 Folder 6
1929-1932, 1929-69 Folder 7
1933 Folder 8
1934, 1934-75 Folder 9
1935-36, 1935-70 Box 596 Folder 1
1937, 1937-72 Folder 2
1938, 1938-71 Folder 3
1939, 1939-70 Folder 4
1940, 1940-71 Folder 5
1941, 1941-71 Folder 6
1942, 1942-72 Folder 7
1943, 1943-71 Folder 8
1944-45, 1944-72 Folder 9
1946, 1946-69 Folder 10
1947, 1947-71 Folder 11
1948, 1948-67 Folder 12
1948 [ New Yorker | Profile, 1948 Folder 13
1948 Skiing Accident Sympathy Letters Foldle;'
1949, 1949-72 Folder 15
1950, 1930-77 Box 597 Folder 1

46



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
1951, 1951-73
1952

1953

1954, 1954-73
1955, 1954-76
1956, 1950-74
1957, 1957-73
1958, 1957-67
1959, 1958-65
1960, 1959-74
1961, 1952-68
1962, 1924-72
1962 Birthday, 1962
1963, 1963-75
1964, 1958-64

1965, 1964-75

Anniversary Dinner - Congratulation Letters, 1965-66

1965-66

1966, 1966-75

1967, 1964-79

1969, 1969-75
Brazil trip, 1969
Vieitas, 1968-69

1970, 1970-76

47

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Box 598 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 599 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5-6

Folder 7

Box 600 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 601 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Letters re. Stroke, 1970 Folder 5
1970-71 Amado Visit, 1969-71 Folder 6
Weintraub Correspondence, 1970-71 Folde;‘
1971, 1970-78 Folder 8-9
1971-78 Box 602 Folder 1
1972 Folder 2-3
Birthday Folder 4
1973, 1940-73 Box 603 Folder 1-3
1974, 1959-74 Folder 4-5
1974 Box 604 Folder 1-2
1974 - Interview with the New York Times , 1973-74 Folder 3
Obituaries Folder 4
Programs Folder 5-6
1975
A Box 604 Folder 7
B Folder 8
C, 1974-75 Folder 9
D Box 605 Folder 1
E Folder 2
F Folder 3
G Folder 4
H Folder 5
J Folder 6
K Folder 7

48



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

O

Obituaries

P

Pratt, Wallace
Programs

R

S

Sixty Photographs, 1975-78

T

U

v

W

1976

A-B, 1976-77
C-E, 1976-77
F-1

J-L, 1913-1976
M-O
Obituaries, 1946-76

P-R

49

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Folder 17

Box 606 Folder 1

Folder 2-4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Box 606 Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 607 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Power Shift Folder 5
Pratt, Wallace Folder 6
Programs Folder 7
S-Z Folder 8
1977

A Box 608 Folder 1
Amado Folder 2
B Folder 3
Birthday Folder 4
C Folder 5
D-F Folder 6
G-J Folder 7
K-M Folder 8
N-O Box 609 Folder 1
Obituaries Folder 2
P-S Folder 3
Pratt, Wallace Folder 4
Programs Folder 5
T-Z Folder 6
1978

Obituaries Box 609 Folder 7
Programs Folder 8
1979

Obituaries Box 609 Folder 9
Programs Folder 10

50



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1980

Obituaries
Programs

1981

Obituaries
Programs

1982 Obituaries
1983 Obituaries

b. Memoir Drafts, 1892-1982

Highlights of A. A. K.'s Text
[1892]-1931
1932-43
1944-50
1951-55
1956-58
1959-62
1963-65
1966-68
1969-73
1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

Box 609 Folder 11

Folder 12

Box 609 Folder 13

Folder 14

Folder 15

Folder 16

Box 610 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Box 611 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Box 612 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5-6

Box 613 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 614 Folder 1

Folder 2

51



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
1979, 1960-79
1980
1981
1982
To 1931 pp. 1-300, n.d.
1932-43
1932-43
1944-50
1951-58
Typescript
pp. 1-105, n.d.
pp. 1-142 First carbon, n.d.
pp. 1-142 Second carbon, 1965
pp. 1-189, 1970
pp. 152-189, n.d.
pp. 1-240, 1913-16
pp. 1-240, n.d.
2nd to last draft [pp. 1-245], n.d.

[Early draft 1910s], n.d.

Rough materials [early drafts], 1971-72
1938-39 [Draft], 1971

OIld notes and drafts the thirties, 1936-72

[Draft sections], 1970, n.d.

c. Willa Cather, 1946-85

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7-8

Folder 9

Box 615 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Folder

Box 616 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6-7

Box 617 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4

Folder
5-6

Box 618 Folder 1

Folder
2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

52



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

d. Mencken, H. L., 1876-1981

Ist part, n.d.

2nd part, 1931-47

3rd part, 1952, n.d.

New material for Mrs. Schulman, n.d.
Top H. L. M. Ch., n.d.

H. L. M. Chapter drafts, n.d.
Mencken Centennial draft, n.d.

Letters from H. L. M., 1919-1963
Letters and Bawdy Humor / Anti-Semitism, 1919-64
[Letters] Angoff, Buchman, 1965

Letters, Betty Adler & B. W. K. / Hellman profile, 1931-75

Correspondence re Mencken chapter, 1915-81

[Calendar of Correspondence at Enoch Pratt Free Library], 1972

Index cards, n.d.
Personal, 1958-80
Hatrack Case, 1937

[Photographs]. 1876-1947
[Clippings, reviews, etc.], 1915-83

2. Diaries, 1919-1984

1919

1923-25 and 1930

53

Box 618 Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 619 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4-5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 620

Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder
7-9

Box 621 Folder 1

Folder 2



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1931
1932, 1932-79
1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

1940

1941

1942

1942-43

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1949

1950

1950, 1950-69

France, Aug.-Oct.

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 622 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Box 623 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Box 624 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Box 625 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5-7

Box 626 Folder 1-3

Folder 4-6

Folder 7

Box 627 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

54



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
1951
[Bourbons of Kentucky]
Trip West 8/51
1952
1953
1953
1954
1955
Canada
1956
1957
1958
1959
Vienna
1953-59
1960
1961
Wisconsin, Texas
1960-61
1962
1961-62 Trip to Brazil
1963
1964
Brazil

1965

Folder 5-6

Box 628 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 629 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Box 630 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Box 631 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 632 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Box 633 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 634 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4

Folder 5

55



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1965

Trip to France
1966

Santa Magdalena
1967
1967

Brazil, West

1968

Italy, France, Denmark, Switzerland, England, April-June

1969

Jamaica, Boston, Williamsburg

Brazil

1961-69

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1976

1977

1978

1979

56

Box 635 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 636 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 637 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Box 638 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Box 639 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Box 640 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 641 Folder 1

Folder 2-3

Folder 4-5

Folder 6



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1979 Box 642 Folder 1
1980 Folder 2-3
1981 Folder 4-5
1982 Folder 6
1982 Box 643 Folder 1
1983 Folder 2-3
1984 Folder 4
3. Interviews, 1964-78 Folder 5
Pocket diaries (39) 1935-40, 42, 44, 46, 50-53 ];:1)2
Pocket diaries (57) 1954-67 Box 645
Pocket diaries (44) 1968-78 Box 646
Pocket diaries (20) 1979-83 Box 647
4. Alphabetical Files, 1897-1984
A, 1964-84 Box 648 Folder 1
Abortion, 1977-84 Folder 2-3
Accounts, 1917-69 Folder 4
Adams Family, 1952-81 Folder 5
Aiken, Conrad, 1921-25 Folder 6
American Historical Association, 1971-78 Folde;
Awards, 1940-82 Folder 8
Awards & Alexander Hamilton Award Dinner, Columbia College, Nov. 22, 1966,
1921-77 Folder
9
B, 1911-71 Folder 10

57



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Barraclough, Geoffrey, 1956-59 Box 649 Folde{
Beecham, Sir Thomas, 1943-62 Folder 2
Beer, Thomas, 1920-82 Folder 3
Big Thicket, 1971-76 Folder 4
Blunt, W. S., 1921-22 Folder 5
Book Table Lunches, 1940-65 Folder 6
Books & Publishers, 1983-84 Folder 7
Boyd's Special Letters, 1949-80 Folder 8
Brazil 1963-76, 1962-76 Folder 9-11

1977-80, 1974-83 Box 650 Folder 1

re. Oscar Thompson, 1967-79 Folder 2
C, 1939-80 Folder 3
CIA/FBI, 1952-76 Folder 4
Campuses, 1969-70 Folder 5
Caribbean-American Assembly, 1960 Folder 6
Carter, 1976-81 Folder 7
Cather, Willa, 1972-73 Folder 8
Cemetery Accts., 1951-63 Folder 9
Cerf, Bennett, 1928-71 Folder 10
Chappell - Art, 1945-84 Folder 11-12
Clippings, 1979-84 Box 651 Folder 1
Clubs, 1953-84 Folder 2
Columbia College, 1967-75 Folder 3
Common Cause, 1974-83 Folder 4

58



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Congratulatory letters on 3/7/65 "Open Mind" Interview with Eric Goldman, 1965

Congress, 1958-82

Congress (Ottinger), 1975-82
Conservation, 1951-83
Cooper-Wainer, Victoria, 1979-84

Corruption, 1975-82
Council on Economic Priorities, 1976-82

Criticism, 1959-80

Curiosa, 1934-66

Curtis, Charles P., Jr., 1957-59
D, 1940-80

Day, Clarence, 1935-81

Dell, Floyd, 1921-25

Dog, 1955-60

Donations and Appeals, 1976-82
Dwiggins, W. A., 1940-57

E, 1914-61

Energy, 1977-80

English Prose, 1959-71
Environment, 1960-81

F, 1918-77

Files, 1974-95

Ford, 1974-75

France - Wine Tours, 1947-65

59

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 652 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder
5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Box 653 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Folder 12

Folder 13

Box 654 Folder 1

Folder 2



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Frankfurter, Felix, 1931-58
Freyre, Gilberto 1970, 1963-83
G, 1949-81

Graves, Robert, 1920-22
H, 1923-80

Hand, Learned, 1951-61
Historians, 1964-66
Hudson, W. H., 1916-76
Humor, 1918-81

I, 1965

Iran, 1979

J, 1948-64

Jameson, Storm, 1924-83
K, 1943-64

Kirk, Grayson, 1954-68

Knopf Family, 1971-84
[Knopf, Samuel] SK - Russell, etc., 1897-1977

Knopf Inc., 1962-83
College and Juvenile, 1967-75
Editorial Mistakes, 1948-74
Financial, 1915-67

L, 1940-80

Laguardia, Fiorello, 1936-45

Letters

60

Folder 3

Folder 4-5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 655 Folder 1-3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Box 656 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Cranky, 1950-77
Fan, 1921-78
Purely Personal, 1921-80
[Stroke], 1965
Unanswered, 1920-81
Lewis, Sinclair, 1919-61
Libraries, 1953-84
Lunches and Dinners, 1952-75
M, 1923-82
McFall, Haldane, 1920-83
Magazines, 1944-45
Mann, Thomas, 1934-80
Markel, Lester, 1961-62
McCarthy, Joseph, 1953-54
Memoir
Illustrations, 1914-66
Index, 1974
Readers, 1940-66
Menus, 1934-76
Menus, 1934-76
Music Programs, 1968-69
N, 1923-68
National Park Service, 1956-84

Newman, Ernest

Box 656 Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 657 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7-8

Box 658 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Box 658 Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 659 Folder 1-3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

61



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1924-29, 1924-29 Box 659 Folder 7
1930-31, 1930-31 Folder 8
1932, 1932 Folder 9
1933, 1933-81 Box 660 Folder 1
1934-40, 1934-40 Folder 2
1941, 1941 Folder 3
1945, 1944-45 Folder 4
1946-48, 1946-48 Folder 5
1949-52, 1949-52 Folder 6
1953-58, 1953-58 Folder 7
Writings, 1925-38 Folder 8
Newman, Vera, 1932-60 Folder 9
Nixon, 1970-74 Folder 10
Nixon, 1972-74 Box 661 Folder 1
Nuclear, 1975-82 Folder 2
O, n.d. Folder 3
Obituaries, 1965-76 Folder 4-5
Our Civilization, 1953-78 Folder 6
P, 1952-75 Folder 7
PEN American Center, 1979-80 Folder 8

[PEN] Mr. Knopf's Article for PEN on translating Thomas Mann, April 1975, 1974-75 Folder

9

Perkins, Maxwell, 1930-43 Folder 10
Politics

1949-81 Box 662 Folder 1-2

62



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Fulbright, Senator J. W., 1963-72
Ives, Irving M., 1949-58

Javits, Senator, 1959-76
Johnson, Lyndon B., 1964-68
Keating, Senator, 1959-65
Kennedy, Robert F., 1965-68
Nixon, 1958-59

Reid, Ogden R., 1965-73

Rockefeller, Nelson A., 1966-73

Postgate, Raymond and White, W. L., 1940-64

Pro Bono Publicum, 1961-75

Publication Lists - Next Season, 1981

Publicity, 1948-83

Publishing, 1956-83
History, 1959-70
Problems, 1940-83

Q, 1967

Quotes, 1949-78

R, 1954-82

Radio-TV, 1967-79

Random House, 1960-83

Reading, 1975-83

Reagan, 1980-82

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 663 Folder

1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5-6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Folder 11

Box 664 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

1981-83
Records, 1952-77
Redwoods, Save the, 1962-84
Reid, Whitelaw, 1966
Reston, James, 1980-82
Richardson, Dorothy, 1923-48
Rohatyn, Felix, 1983
Rubinstein, Arthur, 1949-80
[Ruml, Beardsley], 1958
S, 1936-82

Ship Sailings, 1939-66
South America - J. M. Barker, 1963-66

Stocks Owned, 1963-65
T, 1949-80
Talks

1945-77

Canadian Booksellers, 1957

Chicago Book Clinic March 8, 1968, n.d.

C O V [Club of Odd Volumes], 1960

Massachusetts Historical Society Oct. 1961, 1961-62

Remarks at March 8th Dinner for the Friends of the Columbia Libraries

Speech at Aspen 1952, 1952

64

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9

Folder 10

Box 665 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder
8

Folder 9

Box 666 Folder 1

Box 666 Folder 2-3

Folder 4

Folder
5

Folder

6

Folder 7

Folder &

Folder 9



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Trips
1948-67 Box 666 Folder 10
1950-68 Box 667 Folder 1
Brazil 1967, 1967 Folder 2
Brazil 1969, 1969 Folder 3
[Montreal 1967], 1967 Folder 4
USA, 1954-73 Folder 5
Typography, 1950-69 Folder 6
U, 1956-70 Folder 7
V, 1953-68 Folder 8
W, 1943-65 Folder 9
West, 1948-72 Folder 10
Westman, R. E., 1932-44 Folder 11
White House, 1982-83 Folder 12
Wiley, Hugh, 1923-30 Folder 13
Wine, 1939-83 Box 668 Folder 1-3
Writings, 1930-76, n.d. Folder 4-6
Writings, 1914-57 Box 669 Folder 1
Xmas and End of 1982 Checks, 1981-82 Folder
Yates, Sidney R., 1960 Folder 3
5. Clippings and Reports, 1931-84
A, 1973-83 Box 669 Folder 4
B, 1931-83 Folder 5-6
C, 1945-83 Box 670 Folder 1-3

65



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.
D, 1953-83
E, 1969-82
F, 1965-82
G, 1956-83
H, 1960-83
I, 1978-83
J, 1961-83
K, 1938-82
L, 1941-83
M, 1955-83
N, 1959-80
0, 1947-83
P, 1948-82
Q, 1966-80
R, 1960-83
S, 1964-83
T, 1972-84
U, 1962-82
V, 1975-81
W, 1970-83

X-Y-Z, 1961-64

Subseries D. Other Subjects and Interests, 1874-1985

Accounts, 1942-60
Accounts, 1968-82

AAK Inc., 1931-55

Folder 4-5

Folder 6

Folder 7

Folder 8

Box 671 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Folder 6

Folder 7-8

Folder 9

Box 672 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Box 673 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Box 673 Folder 6-7

Box 674 Folder 1-3

Folder 4



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Art, 1924-62, n.d.
Awards and Honors

1920-82, n.d.
[Alfred A. Knopf Quarter Century], 1940

1925-83
1979-83
Books, 1927-65
Library, 1928-37, n.d.
Read, 1933-46
Clippings, 1890-1976
People, 1926-82
People, 1934-76
Publishing, 1919-77

re. AAK, 1951-84

re. AAK - Menorah Archives Articles, 1940-74

Correspondence - Third Party, 1895-1971

Directories, 1961-67, n.d.
Film and A/V Material, 1984
Garden, 1929-73

Guestbook, 1928-84
Guestbook, 1968-77
Interview Transcripts, 1923-67

Knopf, Blanche W., 1966-79

67

Folder 5

Box 674 Folder 6

Folder
7

Box 675 Folder 1-6

Box 676 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4-6

Folder 7

Box 677 Folder 1

Folder 2-4

Box 678 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4-5

Box 679
Folder 1

Folder
2

Folder 3-4

Folder 5

Box 680 Folder 1-2

Folder 3-4

Box 681 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4



Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.

Knopf, Helen, 1975-82
Knopf, Samuel, 1874-1932

Paper Samples, 1995, n.d.
Personal Papers and Documents, 1917-65

Photos and Portraits, 1915-81
Travel, 1932
Wine and Food
1948-68
Cellar Books, 1951-83
Meals at the Hovel, 1940-51
Wine Labels, 1911-76
Wine Notes, 1921-72
Writings by AAK
1914-61
1944-85
Borzoi Broadsides, 1936-39
Borzoi Quarterly , 1952-66

Morrison, Samuel Eliot, 1959-77
Morrison, Samuel Eliot, 1959-76

Writings by Others, 1931-61

Folder 5

Box 682 Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder
3

Folder 4

Folder 5

Box 682 Folder 6

Folder 7-9

Folder 10

Box 683 Folder 1-4

Folder 5

Box 683 Folder 6

Box 684 Folder 1-2

Folder 3

Folder 4-6

Folder 7

Box 685 Folder
1

Folder 2

68



	Alfred A. Knopf, Inc.: An Inventory of Its Records in the Manuscript Collection at the Harry Ransom Center
	Series II. Alfred A. Knopf, Personal, 1874-1984, bulk 1953-1984 

